
Eastern District Tournament - Div. II HS Girls - 4

Official Results

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Minerva 00:19:37.95 24

2 West Holmes 00:20:53.14 85

3 Meadowbrook 00:21:21.78 112

4 Rich. Edison 00:21:56.82 132

5 Carrollton 00:22:18.89 159

6 Fairless 00:22:20.83 167

7 St. Clairsville 00:23:08.38 214

8 New Philadelphia 00:23:15.94 231

9 Martins Ferry 00:24:11.98 268

10 John Glenn 00:25:12.75 292

11 Indian Valley 00:26:09.60 293

12 Indian Creek 00:25:10.43 321

13 Steubenville 00:25:55.66 323

14 River View 00:26:18.48 371

15 Beaver Local 00:29:17.89 396

16 Maysville 00:28:06.85 414

17 Philo 00:28:56.02 454

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge 00:28:51.99 4

Zanesville 00:30:05.18 4

Union Local 00:27:56.79 3

Morgan 00:26:44.51 3

West Muskingum 00:23:05.95 2

Harrison Central 00:31:06.09 1

East Liverpool 00:38:12.69 1
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. II HS Girls - 4

Official Results

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:19:37.95 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 253 Makenzie Beavers 00:19:13.78 2

2 3 259 Tateum Richard 00:19:23.71 3

3 5 257 Katie Ison 00:19:40.30 5

4 6 254 Annabelle Crissman 00:19:49.58 6

5 8 256 Hannah Ison 00:20:02.38 8

6 9 258 Gabby Lupshu 00:20:12.28 (9)

7 12 255 Kayla Crissman 00:20:19.02 (12)

2 West Holmes 00:20:53.14 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 449 Iriel Mena 00:19:40.17 4

2 15 452 Zora Starner 00:20:34.63 15

3 16 451 Lexy Starner 00:20:36.37 16

4 20 450 Noelle Smith 00:21:11.34 20

5 32 453 Alexis Wagers 00:22:23.19 30

6 57 447 Chelsie Cooper 00:23:49.64 (53)

7 82 448 Alizah Sigler 00:26:13.37 (74)

3 Meadowbrook 00:21:21.78 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 245 Marabelle Thornberry 00:20:16.52 10

2 11 239 Luceilia Casey 00:20:17.08 11

3 17 244 Karrah Singleton 00:20:40.36 17

4 28 241 Grace Kackley 00:22:02.88 26

5 52 243 Aubri Norman 00:23:32.05 48

6 55 240 Haylie Chorey 00:23:45.27 (51)

7 68 242 Kairi MARSTON 00:24:40.23 (63)

4 Rich. Edison 00:21:56.82 7 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 308 Josie Lesnansky 00:21:06.27 18

2 22 304 Annie Board 00:21:24.87 22

3 31 305 Leila Cable 00:22:22.05 29

4 33 310 Hallie Westbrook 00:22:24.89 31

5 34 307 Lydia Krepps 00:22:26.00 32

6 36 309 Paige Somerville 00:22:38.56 (34)

7 44 306 Maya Filburn 00:23:06.58 (42)

5 Carrollton 00:22:18.89 7 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 82 Kylie Ujcich 00:19:57.83 7

2 35 76 Ella Barkan 00:22:32.77 33

3 38 81 Olivia McCort 00:22:52.50 36

4 42 80 Gabi McCort 00:23:02.56 40

5 45 79 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:23:08.79 43

6 47 78 Norah Kerr-Jung 00:23:22.97 (45)

7 69 77 Ava Kail 00:24:45.08 (64)

6 Fairless 00:22:20.83 6 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 125 Ahna Doane 00:20:31.99 14
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2 21 126 Jada Doane 00:21:13.92 21

3 24 128 Adelyn Peterson 00:21:26.17 24

4 41 127 Riley Kasler 00:22:59.78 39

5 76 129 Hannah Shoup 00:25:32.29 69

6 103 130 Adyson Vetrone 00:29:45.81 (94)

7 St. Clairsville 00:23:08.38 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 379 Cassidy Horan 00:21:34.16 25

2 30 378 Luci Banks 00:22:15.84 28

3 51 381 Kendal Sall 00:23:31.54 47

4 59 383 Sidney Wallace 00:23:54.30 55

5 64 377 Lola Anderson 00:24:26.04 59

6 75 380 Bella Padilla 00:25:18.27 (68)

7 96 382 Ashley Sustaita 00:28:28.92 (88)

8 New Philadelphia 00:23:15.94 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 281 Kylie Smith 00:20:29.81 13

2 53 282 Faith Swaldo 00:23:36.66 49

3 58 280 Kamri Patterson 00:23:52.33 54

4 61 279 Katlyn Doughty 00:24:06.16 57

5 63 277 Madison Beck 00:24:14.72 58

6 67 278 Ruby Byers 00:24:37.77 (62)

7 97 283 Addy VanArsdalen 00:28:31.38 (89)

9 Martins Ferry 00:24:11.98 5 268

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 225 Taylor Tucker 00:21:06.78 19

2 49 221 Lakyn Call 00:23:28.51 46

3 65 219 Addison Baker 00:24:27.32 60

4 78 224 Madison Oberle 00:25:53.18 71

5 80 222 Paisley Coe 00:26:04.11 72

10 John Glenn 00:25:12.75 6 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 197 Ashlynn Kuklica 00:19:09.05 1

2 40 201 Mackenzie Welch 00:22:58.78 38

3 81 199 Emma Smith 00:26:10.43 73

4 91 198 Kailyn Rieheld 00:27:34.45 83

5 106 200 Morgan Smith 00:30:11.04 97

6 107 196 Natalie Kiggans 00:30:43.69 (98)

11 Indian Valley 00:26:09.60 5 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 188 Jillian Welch 00:21:26.11 23

2 39 184 Blaire Harshey 00:22:52.96 37

3 54 187 Brooklyn Myers 00:23:43.34 50

4 86 185 Sadie Holbrook 00:26:32.48 78

5 122 183 Kylee Curran 00:36:13.13 105

12 Indian Creek 00:25:10.43 7 321

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 174 Calista Cozart 00:22:47.99 35

2 71 178 Allison Rawson 00:24:52.49 65

3 73 177 Sophia Doerr 00:25:04.72 67
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4 83 176 Emma Doerr 00:26:15.39 75

5 87 173 Dalana Bove 00:26:51.59 79

6 88 175 Katelynn Daugherty 00:26:58.35 (80)

7 95 179 Alexis See 00:28:14.32 (87)

13 Steubenville 00:25:55.66 6 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 404 Natalie Romanyak 00:23:04.42 41

2 46 401 Aubrey Duggan 00:23:12.52 44

3 56 405 Gena Smith 00:23:46.77 52

4 94 403 Katie Rivers 00:28:10.31 86

5 113 400 Julia Gentile 00:31:24.28 100

6 114 402 Sarah Ostovich 00:31:35.10 (101)

14 River View 00:26:18.48 6 371

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 66 333 Marie Maroni 00:24:29.47 61

2 72 336 Taryn Tumblin 00:24:54.42 66

3 77 335 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:25:35.60 70

4 90 334 Catherine Sibert 00:27:28.93 82

5 100 337 Katelynn Wegener 00:29:03.98 92

6 104 332 Shiloh Kinzel 00:29:49.89 (95)

15 Beaver Local 00:29:17.89 5 396

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 17 Hannah Ruberto 00:22:11.15 27

2 85 16 Cammie Moore 00:26:23.74 77

3 93 15 Hadley Johnston 00:27:57.24 85

4 119 14 Kameryn Huff 00:34:52.29 103

5 120 18 Aubrey Schoolcraft 00:35:05.05 104

16 Maysville 00:28:06.85 5 414

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 237 Olivia Rusnak 00:24:04.42 56

2 84 235 Leila Hawk 00:26:23.15 76

3 89 238 Kyrie Valentine 00:27:18.50 81

4 108 234 Shyan Dodge 00:30:54.64 99

5 116 236 Chloe Pierce 00:31:53.56 102

17 Philo 00:28:56.02 5 454

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 92 293 Tawny Gottke 00:27:40.32 84

2 98 295 Allison Layton 00:28:31.72 90

3 99 297 Emma Swope 00:28:56.32 91

4 101 296 Addison Lyons 00:29:30.10 93

5 105 291 Caitlyn Bowen 00:30:01.66 96
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Official Results

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 197 Ashlynn Kuklica SO 00:19:09.05 John Glenn

2 2 253 Makenzie Beavers SO 00:19:13.78 Minerva

3 3 259 Tateum Richard FR 00:19:23.71 Minerva

4 4 449 Iriel Mena FR 00:19:40.17 West Holmes

5 5 257 Katie Ison SR 00:19:40.30 Minerva

6 6 254 Annabelle Crissman SR 00:19:49.58 Minerva

7 7 82 Kylie Ujcich JR 00:19:57.83 Carrollton

8 8 256 Hannah Ison SR 00:20:02.38 Minerva

9 (9) 258 Gabby Lupshu JR 00:20:12.28 Minerva

10 10 245 Marabelle Thornberry SR 00:20:16.52 Meadowbrook

11 11 239 Luceilia Casey JR 00:20:17.08 Meadowbrook

12 (12) 255 Kayla Crissman SR 00:20:19.02 Minerva

13 13 281 Kylie Smith SO 00:20:29.81 New Philadelphia

14 14 125 Ahna Doane SR 00:20:31.99 Fairless

15 15 452 Zora Starner SR 00:20:34.63 West Holmes

16 16 451 Lexy Starner SR 00:20:36.37 West Holmes

17 17 244 Karrah Singleton JR 00:20:40.36 Meadowbrook

18 18 308 Josie Lesnansky JR 00:21:06.27 Rich. Edison

19 19 225 Taylor Tucker JR 00:21:06.78 Martins Ferry

20 20 450 Noelle Smith SR 00:21:11.34 West Holmes

21 21 126 Jada Doane FR 00:21:13.92 Fairless

22 22 304 Annie Board SO 00:21:24.87 Rich. Edison

23 23 188 Jillian Welch SO 00:21:26.11 Indian Valley

24 24 128 Adelyn Peterson FR 00:21:26.17 Fairless

25 0 462 Ayla Mowery SO 00:21:26.76 West Muskingum

26 25 379 Cassidy Horan SO 00:21:34.16 St. Clairsville

27 0 438 Faith Moore SR 00:21:45.12 Union Local

28 26 241 Grace Kackley JR 00:22:02.88 Meadowbrook

29 27 17 Hannah Ruberto JR 00:22:11.15 Beaver Local

30 28 378 Luci Banks SR 00:22:15.84 St. Clairsville

31 29 305 Leila Cable SO 00:22:22.05 Rich. Edison

32 30 453 Alexis Wagers JR 00:22:23.19 West Holmes

33 31 310 Hallie Westbrook SO 00:22:24.89 Rich. Edison

34 32 307 Lydia Krepps FR 00:22:26.00 Rich. Edison

35 33 76 Ella Barkan SO 00:22:32.77 Carrollton

36 (34) 309 Paige Somerville JR 00:22:38.56 Rich. Edison

37 35 174 Calista Cozart FR 00:22:47.99 Indian Creek

38 36 81 Olivia McCort SO 00:22:52.50 Carrollton

39 37 184 Blaire Harshey FR 00:22:52.96 Indian Valley

40 38 201 Mackenzie Welch JR 00:22:58.78 John Glenn

41 39 127 Riley Kasler SR 00:22:59.78 Fairless

42 40 80 Gabi McCort SO 00:23:02.56 Carrollton

43 41 404 Natalie Romanyak SR 00:23:04.42 Steubenville

44 (42) 306 Maya Filburn SO 00:23:06.58 Rich. Edison

45 43 79 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed SR 00:23:08.79 Carrollton

46 44 401 Aubrey Duggan SR 00:23:12.52 Steubenville

47 (45) 78 Norah Kerr-Jung JR 00:23:22.97 Carrollton

48 0 269 Elana Wilson SO 00:23:23.91 Morgan

49 46 221 Lakyn Call JR 00:23:28.51 Martins Ferry

50 0 66 Skye Craft SO 00:23:31.05 Cambridge
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51 47 381 Kendal Sall JR 00:23:31.54 St. Clairsville

52 48 243 Aubri Norman SO 00:23:32.05 Meadowbrook

53 49 282 Faith Swaldo JR 00:23:36.66 New Philadelphia

54 50 187 Brooklyn Myers SR 00:23:43.34 Indian Valley

55 (51) 240 Haylie Chorey JR 00:23:45.27 Meadowbrook

56 52 405 Gena Smith SO 00:23:46.77 Steubenville

57 (53) 447 Chelsie Cooper FR 00:23:49.64 West Holmes

58 54 280 Kamri Patterson FR 00:23:52.33 New Philadelphia

59 55 383 Sidney Wallace JR 00:23:54.30 St. Clairsville

60 56 237 Olivia Rusnak FR 00:24:04.42 Maysville

61 57 279 Katlyn Doughty JR 00:24:06.16 New Philadelphia

62 0 67 Marley Mathers SO 00:24:10.86 Cambridge

63 58 277 Madison Beck SR 00:24:14.72 New Philadelphia

64 59 377 Lola Anderson SR 00:24:26.04 St. Clairsville

65 60 219 Addison Baker JR 00:24:27.32 Martins Ferry

66 61 333 Marie Maroni FR 00:24:29.47 River View

67 (62) 278 Ruby Byers JR 00:24:37.77 New Philadelphia

68 (63) 242 Kairi MARSTON SO 00:24:40.23 Meadowbrook

69 (64) 77 Ava Kail SR 00:24:45.08 Carrollton

70 0 461 Sydney Bollinger SR 00:24:45.13 West Muskingum

71 65 178 Allison Rawson SR 00:24:52.49 Indian Creek

72 66 336 Taryn Tumblin SR 00:24:54.42 River View

73 67 177 Sophia Doerr SO 00:25:04.72 Indian Creek

74 0 465 Shelbie Hammersley SO 00:25:14.30 Zanesville

75 (68) 380 Bella Padilla SO 00:25:18.27 St. Clairsville

76 69 129 Hannah Shoup FR 00:25:32.29 Fairless

77 70 335 Ashlyn Tumblin SR 00:25:35.60 River View

78 71 224 Madison Oberle SR 00:25:53.18 Martins Ferry

79 0 267 Ryann Eddleblute SO 00:25:54.30 Morgan

80 72 222 Paisley Coe SO 00:26:04.11 Martins Ferry

81 73 199 Emma Smith JR 00:26:10.43 John Glenn

82 (74) 448 Alizah Sigler JR 00:26:13.37 West Holmes

83 75 176 Emma Doerr SR 00:26:15.39 Indian Creek

84 76 235 Leila Hawk SO 00:26:23.15 Maysville

85 77 16 Cammie Moore SO 00:26:23.74 Beaver Local

86 78 185 Sadie Holbrook SO 00:26:32.48 Indian Valley

87 79 173 Dalana Bove FR 00:26:51.59 Indian Creek

88 (80) 175 Katelynn Daugherty SR 00:26:58.35 Indian Creek

89 81 238 Kyrie Valentine SO 00:27:18.50 Maysville

90 82 334 Catherine Sibert JR 00:27:28.93 River View

91 83 198 Kailyn Rieheld JR 00:27:34.45 John Glenn

92 84 293 Tawny Gottke FR 00:27:40.32 Philo

93 85 15 Hadley Johnston SO 00:27:57.24 Beaver Local

94 86 403 Katie Rivers SO 00:28:10.31 Steubenville

95 (87) 179 Alexis See SO 00:28:14.32 Indian Creek

96 (88) 382 Ashley Sustaita SO 00:28:28.92 St. Clairsville

97 (89) 283 Addy VanArsdalen JR 00:28:31.38 New Philadelphia

98 90 295 Allison Layton FR 00:28:31.72 Philo

99 91 297 Emma Swope JR 00:28:56.32 Philo

100 92 337 Katelynn Wegener JR 00:29:03.98 River View

101 93 296 Addison Lyons SO 00:29:30.10 Philo

102 0 467 Breonia Taylor JR 00:29:39.51 Zanesville
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103 (94) 130 Adyson Vetrone SR 00:29:45.81 Fairless

104 (95) 332 Shiloh Kinzel FR 00:29:49.89 River View

105 96 291 Caitlyn Bowen SO 00:30:01.66 Philo

106 97 200 Morgan Smith JR 00:30:11.04 John Glenn

107 (98) 196 Natalie Kiggans SR 00:30:43.69 John Glenn

108 99 234 Shyan Dodge SO 00:30:54.64 Maysville

109 0 268 Delilah RUPE SO 00:30:55.34 Morgan

110 0 439 Emily Perzanowski SO 00:30:58.42 Union Local

111 0 167 Lillian Renner JR 00:31:06.09 Harrison Central

112 0 437 Libbiann McCormick SO 00:31:06.83 Union Local

113 100 400 Julia Gentile FR 00:31:24.28 Steubenville

114 (101) 402 Sarah Ostovich SR 00:31:35.10 Steubenville

115 0 466 Amelia Minnich SO 00:31:35.43 Zanesville

116 102 236 Chloe Pierce SO 00:31:53.56 Maysville

117 0 65 Joanna Brown FR 00:32:40.74 Cambridge

118 0 464 Cecilia Ewart JR 00:33:51.48 Zanesville

119 103 14 Kameryn Huff SO 00:34:52.29 Beaver Local

120 104 18 Aubrey Schoolcraft SO 00:35:05.05 Beaver Local

121 0 64 Emma Brown JR 00:35:05.30 Cambridge

122 105 183 Kylee Curran SO 00:36:13.13 Indian Valley

123 0 114 Chasity Smith SR 00:38:12.69 East Liverpool
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